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Welcome to your
Duchy College bus network

At Stagecoach we know how important it is
to stay connected to all the places and people
that matter most.

We’re delighted to provide your college bus
services this year. We’ve collated all the details
you’ll need to get from home to college in

this download, including timetables, and the
network map to the right.

For more information about Stagecoach
timetables, to plan your journey or track your
bus, visit stagecoachbus.com or download our
app from the Google Play or App Store.

You can contact Stagecoach on:
0345 241 8000*.

You can reach us between 8:00 and 18:00 from
Monday to Friday and between 09:00 and
17:00 Saturday and Sunday.

For any other college transport enquiries:
email: please provide
call: 0330 1232523.

* Calls are charged at geographic rates (the same as 01/02 numbers)
and are included in call packages from both landlines and mobiles.

MAP TO FOLLOW



Tavistock | Duchy College Stoke Climsland

Monday to Friday College days only

Okehampton Hospital
Okehampton Fore Street Arcade
Okehampton Railway Station
Okehampton West Street
Sourton Windard Terrace

Fox and Hounds Hotel

Vale Down, Dartmoor Inn
Lydford, War Memorial
Brentor, War Memorial

Mary Tavy War Memorial
Tavistock Bus Station

Tavistock Tavistock College
Tavistock Monksmead
Gulworthy Cross

Gunnislake, Cornish Inn

Duchy College Stoke Climsland

TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC

TBC — 0800

TBC

0805
0815
0820
0845

Duchy College Stoke Climsland 1640
Gunnislake, Cornish Inn 1705
Gulworthy Cross 1711
Tavistock Monksmead 1717
Tavistock Bus Station 1722 — 1740
Peter Tavy Cross 1747
Mary Tavy, Brentor Road 1752
Brentor, War Memorial 1758
Lydford, War Memorial 1809
Vale Down, Dartmoor Inn 1811
Fox and Hounds Hotel 1813
Sourton. Windard Terrace 1817
Okehampton West Street 1829
Limehayes Road 1834
Okehampton Hospital 1836

Hartland | Duchy College Stoke Climsland

Monday to Friday College days only

Burnstone Clovelly Cross
Kilkhampton London Inn
Bude The Strand

Bude The Strand

Stratton Hospital

Red Post Inn

Bridgerule Jewell's Cross Garage
Whitstone Bus Shelter

Langdon Cross The Countryman
Ladycross Werrington School
Newport Broad Park
Launceston, Westgate Street
Stourscombe

Treburley

Duchy College Stoke Climsland

0648
0705
0723
g
0725
0730
0735
0740
0748
0758
0803
0810
0814
0820
0835
0845

Duchy College Stoke Climsland
Treburley

Stourscombe

Launceston, Westgate Street
Broad Park

Ladycross Werrington School
Langdon Cross The Countryman
Whitstone Bus Shelter
Bridgerule Jewell's Cross Garage
Red Post Inn

Stratton Hospital

Bude The Strand Arr

Bude The Strand Dep
Kilkhampton London Inn
Burnstone Clovelly Cross

1640
1648
1655
1700
1702
1709
1714
1724
1732
1737
1742
1750
§
1752
1809
1827

DC2

g

This bus continues as a through service with through tickets
available and passengers can remain on the bus




Barnstaple | Duchy College Stoke Climsland

Monday to Friday College days only

Roundswell Sainsbury's 0653 Duchy College Stoke Climsland 1640
Bideford Quay 0709 St Giles on the Heath 1713
Monkleigh o717 Yeo Farm 1718
Stibb Cross 0728 Clawton The War Memorial 1723
Milton Damerel Venn Green 0734 Holsworthy Library Arr 1731
Holsworthy Church Arr 0743 8
8 Holsworthy Library Dep 1733
Holsworthy Church Dep 0745 Holsworthy Beacon Freshlay 1741
Clawton Post Office 0752 Milton Damerel Venn Green 1748
Mount Lane 0757 Stibb Cross 1758
St Giles on the Heath = 0802 N,'°"kle'9h_ 1806 This bus continues as a through service with through tickets
Duchy College Stoke Climsland 0845 Bideford Bideford Quay 1815 8 available and passengers can remain on the bus
Roundswell Sainsbury's 1830

St Blazey Co-Op | Duchy College Stoke Climsland

Monday to Friday College days only

St Blazey Co-Op 0655 Duchy College Stoke Climsland 1640
St Austell Tesco Store 0705 Five Lanes Bus Shelter 1707
Penwithick Road 0715 Bodmin General Station Arr 1730
Stenalees Stores 0720 8
Bugle CP School 0725 Bodmin General Station Dep 1732
Lanivet Car Park 0733 St Lawrences Church 1737
St Lawrences Church 0738 Lanlivet Car Park 1742
Bodmin General Station Arr 0743 Bugle Spar Shop 1749
8 Stenalees Stores 1750
Bodmin General Station Dep 0745 Penwithick Stores & PO 1759 g This bus continues as a through service with through tickets
Five Lanes Bus Shelter 0813 St Austell Tesco 1807 available and passengers can remain on the bus

Duchy College Stoke Climsland 0845 St Blazey Co-Op 1817



Looe | Duchy College Stoke Climsland

East Looe Surgery 0735 Duchy College Stoke Climsland 1640
Waylands Farm Holiday Cottages 0740 Callington Primary School 1650
Pelynt Church 0745 St Ive Church 1700
East Taphouse Bus Shelter 0755 Merrymeet Bus Shelter 1705
Dobwalls Institute 0800 Liskeard Post Office 1710
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank 0810 Dobwalls Institute 1716
Merrymeet Bus Shelter 0815 East Taphouse 1721
St lve Church 0820 Pelynt Church 1731
Callington Primary School 0834 Waylands Farm Holiday Cottages 1736
Duchy College Stoke Climsland 0845 East Looe Surgery 1746

Plympton | Duchy College Stoke Climsland DCé6
Plympton, Sandy Road West 0718 Duchy College Stoke Climsland 1640
Plympton, Colebrook Lane 0726 Trelanka 1700
Marsh Mills 0736 St Budeaux Church 1722
Delamere Road 0743 Crownhill High Level 1728
Shallowford Road Shops 0748 Shallowford Road Shops 1735
Crownhill High Level 0755 Delamere Road Shops 1740
St Budeaux Church 0800 Marsh Mills Plymouth Road 1746
Trelanka 0820 Colebrook Lane 1756

Duchy College Stoke Climsland 0845 Plympton, Sandy Road East 1804



Pomphlett | Duchy College Stoke Climsland

Monday to Friday College days only

Ivybridge, BP Garage

Lee Mill, Slip Road

Sherford Vale School

Eighteen 87

Plymouth City Centre Royal Parade

Pomphlett Eighteen 87
Plymouth City Centre Royal Parade A8
Plymouth Railway Station
Milehouse Alma Road
Devonport, Granby Way
Keyham HMS Drake

St Budeaux Square 1

Saltash Fore Street Bottom
Saltash Frith Road

Callington Primary School
Duchy College Stoke Climsland

0729
0740
0744
0747
0755
0759
0807
0811
0818
0831
0845

Duchy College Stoke Climsland
Callington Primary School

Saltash Callington Road Fire Station
Saltash Fore Street Bottom

St Budeaux Square 2

Keyham HMS Drake

Devonport, Granby Way
Pennycomequick De La Hay Avenue
Plymouth Railway Station

Royal Parade A9

Pomphlett Sugar Mill

Royal Parade A13
Sugar Mill

Sherford Hercules Way
Lee Mill , Westward Inn
Ivybridge, Town Hall

Wadebridge | Duchy College Stoke Climsland

Monday to Friday College days only

Wadebridge Bus Station
Wadebridge, Londis Stores
St Kew, Bus Shelter

Valley Truckle

Camelford Clease Road

Camelford Church Arr
Camelford Church Dep
Hallworthy

Pipers Pool

Tregadillett Primary School
Duchy College Stoke Climsland

0722
0725
0735
0748
0751
0756
8
0758
0808
0818
0823
0845

Duchy College Stoke Climsland
Tregadillett Primary School
Pipers Pool Post Box
Hallworthy

Camelford Post Office

Camelford Post Office
Camelford Museum

Valley Truckle

St kew

Wadebridge, Londis Stores
Wadebridge Bus Station

1750*
1801
1811
1821
1828

1640
1700
1705
1715
1725
§
1727
1730
1733
1746
1756
1759

DCs8

Passengers can stay on the bus as a guaranteed connection

* Departs from Stand A13

g

This bus continues as a through service with through tickets
available and passengers can remain on the bus




