

DUCHY.AC.UK <<





Buses to DUCHY COLLEGE



Welcome to your Duchy College bus network

At Stagecoach we know how important it is to stay connected to all the places and people that matter most.

We're delighted to provide your college bus services this year. We've collated all the details you'll need to get from home to college in this download, including timetables, and the network map to the right.

For more information about Stagecoach timetables, to plan your journey or track your bus, visit stagecoachbus.com or download our app from the Google Play or App Store.

You can contact Stagecoach on: 0345 241 8000*.

You can reach us between 8:00 and 18:00 from Monday to Friday and between 09:00 and 17:00 Saturday and Sunday.

For any other college transport enquiries: email: please provide call: 0330 1232523.

MAP TO FOLLOW

^{*} Calls are charged at geographic rates (the same as 01/02 numbers) and are included in call packages from both landlines and mobiles.

Monday to Friday College days on	ly	
Okehampton Hospital	TBC	Duchy College Stoke Climsland 1640
Okehampton Fore Street Arcade	TBC	Gunnislake, Cornish Inn 1705
Okehampton Railway Station	TBC	Gulworthy Cross 1711
Okehampton West Street	TBC	Tavistock Monksmead 1717
Sourton Windard Terrace	TBC	Tavistock Bus Station 1722 → 1740
Fox and Hounds Hotel	TBC	Peter Tavy Cross 1747
Vale Down, Dartmoor Inn	TBC	Mary Tavy, Brentor Road 1752
Lydford, War Memorial	TBC	Brentor, War Memorial 1758
Brentor, War Memorial	TBC	Lydford, War Memorial 1809
Mary Tavy War Memorial	TBC	Vale Down, Dartmoor Inn 1811
Tavistock Bus Station	TBC → 0800	Fox and Hounds Hotel 1813
Tavistock Tavistock College	TBC	Sourton. Windard Terrace 1817
Tavistock Monksmead	0805	Okehampton West Street 1829
Gulworthy Cross	0815	Limehayes Road 1834
Gunnislake, Cornish Inn	0820	Okehampton Hospital 1836
Duchy College Stoke Climsland	0845	

Hartland | Duchy College Stoke Climsland

DC2

M						
Monday to Friday College days only	/					
Burnstone Clovelly Cross		0648	Duchy College Stoke Climsland		1640	
Kilkhampton London Inn		0705	Treburley		1648	
Bude The Strand	Arr	0723	Stourscombe		1655	
		9	Launceston, Westgate Street		1700	
Bude The Strand	Dep	0725	Broad Park		1702	
Stratton Hospital		0730	Ladycross Werrington School		1709	
Red Post Inn		0735	Langdon Cross The Countryman		1714	
Bridgerule Jewell's Cross Garage		0740	Whitstone Bus Shelter		1724	
Whitstone Bus Shelter		0748	Bridgerule Jewell's Cross Garage		1732	
Langdon Cross The Countryman		0758	Red Post Inn		1737	
Ladycross Werrington School		0803	Stratton Hospital		1742	
Newport Broad Park		0810	Bude The Strand	Arr	1750	
Launceston, Westgate Street		0814			090	
Stourscombe		0820	Bude The Strand	Dep	1752	
Treburley		0835	Kilkhampton London Inn		1809	
Duchy College Stoke Climsland		0845	Burnstone Clovelly Cross		1827	

This bus continues as a through service with through tickets available and passengers can remain on the bus

Monday to Friday College days on	ly					
Roundswell Sainsbury's		0653	Duchy College Stoke Climsland		1640	
Bideford Quay		0709	St Giles on the Heath		1713	
Monkleigh		0717	Yeo Farm		1718	
Stibb Cross		0728	Clawton The War Memorial		1723	
Milton Damerel Venn Green		0734	Holsworthy Library	Arr	1731	
Holsworthy Church	Arr	0743			9	
		98	Holsworthy Library	Dep	1733	
Holsworthy Church	Dep	0745	Holsworthy Beacon Freshlay		1741	
Clawton Post Office		0752	Milton Damerel Venn Green		1748	
Mount Lane		0757	Stibb Cross		1758	
St Giles on the Heath		0802	Monkleigh		1806	
Duchy College Stoke Climsland		0845	Bideford Bideford Quay		1815	
			Roundswell Sainsbury's		1830	

This bus continues as a through service with through tickets available and passengers can remain on the bus

St Blazey Co-Op | Duchy College Stoke Climsland

DC4

Monday to Friday College days on	ly				
St Blazey Co-Op		0655	Duchy College Stoke Climsland		1640
St Austell Tesco Store		0705	Five Lanes Bus Shelter		1707
Penwithick Road		0715	Bodmin General Station	Arr	1730
Stenalees Stores		0720			9
Bugle CP School		0725	Bodmin General Station	Dep	1732
Lanivet Car Park		0733	St Lawrences Church		1737
St Lawrences Church		0738	Lanlivet Car Park		1742
Bodmin General Station	Arr	0743	Bugle Spar Shop		1749
		99	Stenalees Stores		1750
Bodmin General Station	Dep	0745	Penwithick Stores & PO		1759
Five Lanes Bus Shelter		0813	St Austell Tesco		1807
Duchy College Stoke Climsland		0845	St Blazey Co-Op		1817

This bus continues as a through service with through tickets available and passengers can remain on the bus

Monday to Friday College days only			
East Looe Surgery	0735	Duchy College Stoke Climsland	1640
Waylands Farm Holiday Cottages	0740	Callington Primary School	1650
Pelynt Church	0745	St Ive Church	1700
East Taphouse Bus Shelter	0755	Merrymeet Bus Shelter	1705
Dobwalls Institute	0800	Liskeard Post Office	1710
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank	0810	Dobwalls Institute	1716
Merrymeet Bus Shelter	0815	East Taphouse	1721
St Ive Church	0820	Pelynt Church	1731
Callington Primary School	0834	Waylands Farm Holiday Cottages	1736
Duchy College Stoke Climsland	0845	East Looe Surgery	1746

Plympton | Duchy College Stoke Climsland

DC6

Monday to Friday College days onl	у		
lympton, Sandy Road West	0718	Duchy College Stoke Climsland	1640
lympton, Colebrook Lane	0726	Trelanka	1700
Marsh Mills	0736	St Budeaux Church	1722
Delamere Road	0743	Crownhill High Level	1728
Shallowford Road Shops	0748	Shallowford Road Shops	1735
Crownhill High Level	0755	Delamere Road Shops	1740
t Budeaux Church	0800	Marsh Mills Plymouth Road	1746
Trelanka	0820	Colebrook Lane	1756
Duchy College Stoke Climsland	0845	Plympton, Sandy Road East	1804

Monday to Friday College days only			l				
	80	DC7			DC7	DC7 80	DC7 80
Ivybridge, BP Garage	0700			Duchy College Stoke Climsland	Duchy College Stoke Climsland 1640	Duchy College Stoke Climsland 1640	Duchy College Stoke Climsland 1640
Lee Mill , Slip Road	0707			Callington Primary School	Callington Primary School 1652	Callington Primary School 1652	Callington Primary School 1652
Sherford Vale School	0714			Saltash Callington Road Fire Station	Saltash Callington Road Fire Station 1705	Saltash Callington Road Fire Station 1705	Saltash Callington Road Fire Station 1705
Eighteen 87	0727			Saltash Fore Street Bottom	Saltash Fore Street Bottom 1715	Saltash Fore Street Bottom 1715	Saltash Fore Street Bottom 1715
Plymouth City Centre Royal Parade	0737			St Budeaux Square 2	St Budeaux Square 2 1719	St Budeaux Square 2 1719	St Budeaux Square 2 1719
				Keyham HMS Drake		,	•
Pomphlett Eighteen 87		0729		Devonport, Granby Way	Devonport, Granby Way 1729	Devonport, Granby Way 1729	Devonport, Granby Way 1729
Plymouth City Centre Royal Parade A8		0740		Pennycomequick De La Hay Avenue	Pennycomequick De La Hay Avenue 1739	Pennycomequick De La Hay Avenue 1739	Pennycomequick De La Hay Avenue 1739
Plymouth Railway Station		0744		Plymouth Railway Station	Plymouth Railway Station 1742	Plymouth Railway Station 1742	Plymouth Railway Station 1742
Milehouse Alma Road		0747		Royal Parade A9	Royal Parade A9 1746	Royal Parade A9 1746	Royal Parade A9 1746
Devonport, Granby Way		0755		Pomphlett Sugar Mill	Pomphlett Sugar Mill 1757	Pomphlett Sugar Mill 1757	Pomphlett Sugar Mill 1757
Keyham HMS Drake		0759					
St Budeaux Square 1		0807		Royal Parade A13	Royal Parade A13	Royal Parade A13 1750*	Royal Parade A13 1750*
Saltash Fore Street Bottom		0811		Sugar Mill	Sugar Mill	Sugar Mill 1801	Sugar Mill 1801
Saltash Frith Road		0818		Sherford Hercules Way	Sherford Hercules Way	Sherford Hercules Way 1811	Sherford Hercules Way 1811
Callington Primary School		0831		Lee Mill, Westward Inn	Lee Mill, Westward Inn	Lee Mill , Westward Inn 1821	Lee Mill , Westward Inn 1821
Duchy College Stoke Climsland		0845		Ivybridge, Town Hall	Ivybridge, Town Hall	Ivybridge, Town Hall 1828	Ivybridge, Town Hall 1828

assengers can stay on the bus as a guaranteed connection.

Wadebridge | Duchy College Stoke Climsland

DC8

Monday to Friday College days or	ıly					
Wadahaidaa Baa Caatiaa		0700	Decades Calle as Chales Office dans		4640	
Wadebridge Bus Station		0722	Duchy College Stoke Climsland		1640	
Wadebridge, Londis Stores		0725	Tregadillett Primary School		1700	
St Kew, Bus Shelter		0735	Pipers Pool Post Box		1705	
Valley Truckle		0748	Hallworthy		1715	
Camelford Clease Road		0751	Camelford Post Office	Arr	1725	
Camelford Church	Arr	0756			QIQ	
		8	Camelford Post Office	Dep	1727	
Camelford Church	Dep	0758	Camelford Museum		1730	
Hallworthy		8080	Valley Truckle		1733	
Pipers Pool		0818	St kew		1746	
Tregadillett Primary School		0823	Wadebridge, Londis Stores		1756	
Duchy College Stoke Climsland		0845	Wadebridge Bus Station		1759	

This bus continues as a through service with through tickets available and passengers can remain on the bus